Alphabetically
1616	Alex Larsen
1631	Ben Guan-Kennedy
1651	Brad Norton
1615	Caleb Armstrong
[bookmark: _Hlk526935576]1608	Chip Farnham   +
1633	Claude Raposo +
1620	Colby Chevalier +
1646	Conrad Taylor
1623	Corey Smith
1666	Courtney Lemieux
1668	David Zantrofski
1627	Donna Caulfield +
[bookmark: _Hlk1553111]1644	Dwight Escalera +
1606	Eric Braitmayer +
1612	Erin Sylvia
1618	Holly Augustine +
1613	Jamie Simmons
1636	Janice Mello	
1619	Jeff Vancura
1658	Jenelle Sylvia
1602	Jim Thomas +
1654	Joe Mediate
1635	Joe Pimenta
1642	John Armando   +
1609	Jordan Watters +
1641	Kara Cullins	
1614	Kinder Woodcock
1645	Larry Lake   + S
1610	Lisa Nolet   +
1624 	Mark Luscombe
1625	Mark Raeder   +
1638	Myles Cunningham   +
1617	Nate Cabral
1607	Noah Gaudet
1621      Patrick Buresh
1630	Paul Hutchinson
1652	Paulo Vieira/IML
1629 	Peter Kilgore +
1611	Peter Nolet
1667	Prentice Weathers	
1639 	Ray Lavoie   +
1622	Ron Franco
1605	Sandy Catunto
1604	Scott Glanvill
1628	Scott Stevens +S
1648	Sharon Sylvia
1640	Steve Howd
1603	Steve Owens
1643	Susan Frigault +
1649	Tom Ladue
1655	Tom Orr (TJ)
1637	Tracy Santos +
1634      Tyler Zantrofski
1653	Van Noorden

Room Phones
1624	CEP Desk - Polo
1634	Truck Bench - Tyler
1626	UPS Bench - Shipping
1652	Lighting - Paulo
1668	Workshop – Dave Z

Salesmen
	
Christopher Barnes    1677
Charleston, SC  29414
Mobile:	(843) 276-0973	
E-Mail: Christopher@imtra.com

Don Hood		
Toronto, Ontario M6C-1E9
Mobile:	(416)-618-0307
EMail: imtracanada@yahoo.ca 
						
Ed Dickson	   1671		
Indialantic, FL  32903			
Mobile:	(321) 720-3862
E-Mail:	Ed@Imtra.com 

Eric MacDonald	   1675
4514 SW Stevens Street
Seattle, WA  98116
Mobile:	(401) 391-9619
E-Mail:	Ericm@Imtra.com

Greg Gajcak    1676
Lisle, IL  60532-3438
Mobile:	(630) 258-6598
E-Mail:	Greg@imtra.com 

J Mark Barrett    1674
Seattle, WA  98112
Mobile:	(206) 775-6077
E-Mail:	jmark@Imtra.com 

Kinder Woodcock    1614
South Dartmouth, MA 
Mobile: 	(774) 218-3815
E-Mail: kinder@imtra.com
	 
Paul Elsken    1670
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Mobile:	(561) 213-6534
E-Mail:	Paule@Imtra.com 

Ralph Steele    1669
Arnold, MD 21012 
Mobile:	(410) 507-3755
E-Mail:	Ralph@Imtra.com 

Richard Misner    1672
Bradenton, FL 34202
Mobile:	(941) 807-4444
E-Mail:    Richard@imtra.com

Steve Owens    1603
Coconut Creek, FL  33073
Mobile:	(561) 289-6831
E-Mail:	Steveo@Imtra.com 

Laef Lowther    1678
Mandeville, LA 70471
Mobile:	(504) 335-1941
E-Mail:	Laef@Imtra.com 

Will Vrooman
West Hollywood, CA 90069
Mobile:	    (714)227-3832
Email:       Will@imtra.com


+ = CPR Certified
S + Safety Team
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